University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 215613196014
2 215636218015
3 215620106073
4 215637185026
5 215620123100
6 215620123115
7 215620101095
8 215620101030
9 215620101079
10 215620101077
11 215627174025
12 215630177022
13 215632182009
14 215620101076
15 215613196005

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021

Form No.

21ANTH1134959

21ANTH1012440

21ANTH1099278

21ANTH1121341

21ANTH1006897

21ANTH1012421

21ANTH1023860

21ANTH1025633

21ANTH1100237

21ANTH1038463

21ANTH1117914

21ANTH1093571

21ANTH1015061

21ANTH1070298

21ANTH1017915

Name
SNEHAL
BABURAJAN
NAMBOODIRI

AMITHATA

VIJAY RAI

ANURAG
GUPTA

KAJOL
VERMA

SHIKHA

SRISHTI
SHARMA

HEENA
KHANNA

SAMRIDHI
SHARMA

SAKSHI

AGARWAL

ARIBA KHAN

ASTHA SAHI

ADITI
KUMARI

RUPAL ROY

DEVIKA G

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology
Department of

Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final
Entrance
Marks

271

270

270

270

269

266

266

264

263

260

260

259

258

258

256

Combined
Rank

18

19

19

19

20

21

21

22

23

24

24

25

26

26

28

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

88.04

81.01

72.23

71.00

82.74

81.40

70.68

78.99

73.90

83.31

85.43

88.03

77.80

89.00

Choice

26-11-2021
14:36:21

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215636218066

2 215620136071

3 215622229012

4 215620147055

5 215628222006

6 215620147004

7 215632182028

8 215636218029

9 215636217044

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021

Form No.

21ANTH1034208

21ANTH1035868

21ANTH1083719

21ANTH1142816

21ANTH1096852

21ANTH1122105

21ANTH1132683

21ANTH1096146

21ANTH1037500

Name
MEENAKSHY
RV

RISHITA

DADI
GEETHA
SUPRIYA

OSHO

NISHITA
PRADHAN

AARYAMAN
YASHASVI
RAJ

RABINA
KUMARI
MAHTO

ANUSHREE

MUHAMMAD
SUFAID V K

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Final
Entrance
Marks

241

240

240

239

238

238

236

236

235

Combined
Rank

41

42

42

43

44

44

46

46

47

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

80.44

75.33

0.00

72.97

74.20

0.00

86.07

0.00

88.07

26-11-2021
14:36:21

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 215634212010 21ANTH1023504 SUMESH Department of 222 57 6.61 1 SC
KUMAR Anthropology
2 215628222012 21ANTH1136321  SIMRANJIT Department of 219 60 82.60 1 SC
KAUR Anthropology
3 215620151117 21ANTH1012063 PARUL Department of 218 61 74.85 1 SC
Anthropology
4 215636217069 21ANTH1102568 = VISHNAVI Department of 210 69 85.02 1 SC
AS Anthropology
5 215628222013 21ANTH1022641 SNEHAL Department of 208 71 69.92 1 SC
JAYRAM Anthropology
KALKHAIR

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 6



26-11-2021
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021 14:36:21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 215621204018 21ANTH1022283 NOUNENO Department of 179 99 59.31 1 ST
ZAO Anthropology
2 215633238007 21ANTH1142370 MEWANBHA Department of 176 101 62.76 1 ST
LYNGDOH Anthropology

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Roll. No.

1 215620123089

2 215620136037

3 215620123119

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Forensic Science-2021

Form No.

21ANTH1011674

21ANTH1041467

21ANTH1005889

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Name

ANKITA
SINGH

KRISHNA
THAKUR

TANISHA
GUPTA

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks

Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

Department of 220 59 69.90
Anthropology

Department of 218 61 81.90
Anthropology

Department of 207 72 76.70
Anthropology

Choice

26-11-2021
14:36:21

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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